
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30    

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
11:45 Line Dancing 
 
Bus: Shoprite 
 

NO PROGRAMS 
NO BUS 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Trader Joes 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Target/WF 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Blue Star 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Farmer’s Market 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Aldi  

8:45 Walking 
10:00 T’ai Chi 
10:00 Canasta 
11:30 Pickleball 
 
Bus: Walmart 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Shoprite 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Shoprite 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Shoprite 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 Pickleball 
1:00 Shape Up w/Liz 
 
Bus: Shoprite 

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
11:00 CSB 
11:30 Pickleball 
 

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
11:00 CSB 
11:30 Pickleball 
 

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
NO CSB 
11:30 Pickleball 
 

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
11:00 CSB 
11:30 Pickleball 
 

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
11:45 Line Dancing 
 
Bus: Shoprite 
 

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
11:45 Line Dancing 
 
Bus: Shoprite 
 

8:45 Walking 
9:30 Yoga 
11:45 Line Dancing 
 
Bus: Shoprite 
 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 T’ai Chi 
10:00 Canasta 
11:30 Pickleball 
 
Bus: Walmart 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 T’ai Chi 
10:00 Canasta 
11:30 Pickleball 
 
Bus: Walmart 

8:45 Walking 
10:00 T’ai Chi 
10:00 Canasta 
11:30 Pickleball 
 
Bus: Walmart 


